Addresses

Academic Program, October 4 and 5:

Goethe University - Campus Westend
RuW 4.101 / Level 4
Theodor-W.-Adorno-Platz 4

60629 Frankfurt am Main

Reception, October 5:

Goethe University - Campus Westend
Restaurant ,Sturm und Drang”
Theodor-W.-Adorno-Platz 5

60629 Frankfurt am Main
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October 4, 2018

9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45

9:45-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-15:45

16:30-18:00
19:00

PROGRAM

Registration

Address of Welcome

Vice Dean Prof: Klaus Guinther

Introduction
Prof. Felix Maultzsch

Panel on ,Role and Procedures of Highest Courts” (Moderator: Prof. Fric Millard)

1. ,The Specifics of Pleading before the Conseil constitutionnel”
Michael Koskas (Paris-Nanterre)

2. ,The Strategic Frustration of Supreme Court Decisions as a Regulatory Problem”
Stefan Klingbeil (Frankfurt am Main)

Coffee Break
Panel on ,Privatization of Proceedings” (Moderator: Prof. Monika Namystowska)

1. ,Privatize or not to Privatize the Judicial System: A Hamletic Question of Each
Modern State”

Mateusz Podhalicz (Lodz)

2. ,Compulsory Mediation: An Obstacle or an Absolute Necessity in the Pathway
of Access to Justice?”

Migle Zukauskaite (Vilnius)
Lunch Break
Panel on ,Arbitration” (Moderator: Prof. Vigita VVebraite)

i Jmplementation of the Preliminary Legal and Factual Assessment of the Case
in the Arbitration Proceedings”

Justinas Jarusevicius (Vilnius)

2. ,/Awarding Costs in Arbitration”
Roman Pfleiderer (Frankfurt am Main)

3. ,Limits to the Procedural Autonomy of Member States: Post-Arbitral and
Enforcement Proceedings before Courts of Member States”

Bartosz Soloch (Lodz)
Guided Tour of Frankfurt's ,New" Historic Centre

Dinner in Traditional Frankfurt Restaurant (at own expense)

October 5, 2018

9:15-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:45

12:45

13:00-14:30
16:00-17:30
19:30

Panel on ,Specific Questions of Administrative Proceedings”
(Moderator: Prof: Eric Millard)

1. ,The Economics of Dispute Resolution under WTO Rules in the Metal Tariff
Dispute”
Karolina Mickute (Vilnius)

2. ,The Role of Precedent in Proceedings of the ,référé-liberté” before
Administrative French Courts”
Balthazar Durand Jamis (Paris-Nanterre)

3. ,Mandatory Disclosure Rules in the Procedural Tax Law: The Twilight of the
Professional Secrecy?”
Artur Tim (Lodz)

Coffee Break

Panel on ,Specific Questions of Civil Proceedings”
(Moderator: Prof. Monika Namystowska)

1. LAntidiscrimination Law and the New System of Class Action in France”
Robin Medard inghilterra (Paris-Nanterre)

2. ,Witness Coaching in German Civil Court Proceedings”
Steffen Lindemann (Frankfurt am Main)

Closing Remarks
Prof. Felix Maultzsch

Lunch Break
Tour of European Central Bank Visitor Centre

Reception by Invitation of Goethe-University Frankfurt am Main




